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Charlotte Master (CTMS) Zone
"

2Q21 UE 458,033
Median Age 38
% Female 51%
Median HH Income $65,675
Bachelor’s Degree + 23%
Owner-occupied 62%
Caucasian 70%
African American 23%

AHC, BBCA, BTN, BTV, CC, ENN, FBN,
Lincaln] FS2, GSN, HSTE, LRWM, NGWD, SClI,
TR3S, VICE

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.



Charlotte Interconnect (ICLT)

Demographics

Ashe 2Q21 UE 725,850
Median Age 39

Watauga % Female 51%

i) Median HH Income $62,040
Avery

Bachelor’s Degree + 21%

Caldwell 77}

Alexander Owner-occupied 61%

&l

. lredell Caucasian 72%
Burke

African American 21%
Catawha

Rowan

=1

North Carol
Lincoln ' ACCN, AEN, AHC, AMC, APL, BBCA, BET,
BRVO, BTN, BTV, CC, CMDY, CMT, CNBC,
CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENN, ENT,
ICLT Charlotte Interconnect (6699) ESCL. ESNU. ESP2. ESPD, ESPN. FBN,
FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FS2, FSSE,
— FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF,
GSN, HALL, HGTV, HIST, HLN, HSTE, ID,
: LIF, LMN, LRWM, MNBC, MTV, MTV2,
York Union A, el NBCS, NFLN, NGC, NGWD, NICK, OUTD,
OWN, OXYG, PAR, SCI, SECN, SYFY,
TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TR3S, TRAV,
TRU, TVL, TWC, USA, VH1, VICE, WETV,

L Spectrum News
Chester Lancaster L
Chesterfield I

€l
&
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Source: AMS-CableTrack Q3 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021, Run Date: 11-12-19.



Charlotte North (CTCN) Zone
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Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Demographics

2Q21 UE 110,739
Median Age 35
% Female 52%
Median HH Income $66,547
Bachelor’s Degree + 29%
Owner-occupied 55%
Caucasian 55%
African American 36%

Zone Cities and Zips

28203  Charlotte 28207  Charlotte
28212  Charlotte 28273 Charlotte
28210  Charlotte 28105 Matthews
28217  Charlotte 28216 Charlotte
28214  Charlotte 28205 Charlotte
28278  Charlotte 28211 Charlotte
28031 Cornelius 28107 Midland
28269  Charlotte 28215 Charlotte
28206  Charlotte 28025 Concord
28027  Concord 28204 Charlotte
28202 Charlotte 28036 Davidson
28209  Charlotte 28079 Indian Trail
28134  Pineville 29708 Fort Mill
28075 Harrisburg 28078 Huntersville
28213  Charlotte 28262 Charlotte
28208  Charlotte 28104 Matthews
28227  Charlotte 29715 Fort Mill

ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU, TVL, TWC,
USA. VH1. WETV. Spectrum News




Charlotte South (CTCS) Zone

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Demographics

. 2Q21 UE 114,452
Median Age 37
% Female 52%
P Median HH Income $75,388
. n_ (;'"’\' ~ Bachelor's Degree + 29%
Owner-occupied 63%
Caucasian 70%
African American 22%

Zone Cities and Zips

AT ST 28212 Charlotte 28170  Wadesboro
) 28210  Charlotte 28105  Matthews
28226  Charlotte 28277 Charlotte
28217  Charlotte 28129 Oakboro
. ] 28119  Morven 28112 Monroe
) 28135  Polkton 28211 Charlotte
i 28209  Charlotte 28205  Charlotte
28134  Pineville 28174  Wingate
28133 Peachland 28107  Midland
28207  Charlotte 28270 Charlotte
g = 28227  Charlotte 28079  Indian Trail
s e 28273 Charlotte 28173  Waxhaw
[~ 29707  Fort Mill 28104 Matthews

Marshville 28110 Monroe

—— ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU, TVL, TWC,
USA. VH1, WETV. Spectrum News




Rock Hill (CTRK) Zone

Demographics

2Q21 UE 41,938
Median Age 40
2’ % Female 52%
Median HH Income $67,020
Bachelor’'s Degree + 22%
Owner-occupied 71%
Caucasian 75%
_ African American 20%
\
j 29745  York 29009  Bethune

29726  Mc Connells 29718  Jefferson
29702 Blacksburg 29717  Hickory Grove
29031 Carlisle 28173 Waxhaw
29714  Fort Lawn 29704 Catawba
29720 Lancaster 29067 Kershaw
29032 Cassatt 29058  Heath Springs
29020 Camden 29708 Fort Mill

29742  Sharon 28056 Gastonia
28134  Pineville 29730  Rock Hill
29732  Rock Hill 29729  Richburg
i 29706  Chester 29712  Edgemoor
29707  Fort Mill 29055 Great Falls
29710  Clover 29715  Fort Mill

29014  Blackstock 29743  Smyrna
29175  Westville

' m

- AEN, AMC, APL, BET, CMDY, CMT, CNBC, CNN, DISC,
I

ENN, ESCL, ESP2, ESPN, FOOD, FRFM, FSSE, FSSO,
FX, FXNC, GOLF, HGTV, HIST, HLN, LIF, MNBC, MTV,
NICK, PAR, SECN, SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON,
TRAV_ TVL _TWC, USA _VH1

\

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Rowan/Cabarrus/Stanly (CTRC) Zone
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Rowan/CabarrusiStanly

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Demographics

2Q21 UE 69,335
Median Age 37
% Female 51%
Median HH Income $61,907
Bachelor’'s Degree + 21%
Owner-occupied 62%
Caucasian 67%
African American 25%

Zone Cities and Zips

28677 Statesville 28163 Stanfield
28166 Troutman 28103 Marshville
28269 Charlotte 28138 Rockwell
27371 Troy 28107 Midland
27306 Mount Gilead 28124 Mount Pleasant
28147 Salisbury 28071 Gold Hill
28159 Spencer 27239 Denton
28027 Concord 28125 Mount Ulla
27205 Asheboro 28088 Landis
28146 Salisbury 28128 Norwood
28075 Harrisburg 28025 Concord
28213 Charlotte 28081 Kannapolis
28127 New London 28036 Davidson
28227 Charlotte 28215 Charlotte
27356 Star 28625 Statesville
28023 China Grove 27209 Biscoe
27054 Woodleaf 28144 Salisbury
28083 Kannapolis 28079 Indian Trail
28097 Locust 28078 Huntersville
28117 Mooresville 28262 Charlotte
27229 Candor 27013 Cleveland
28137 Richfield 27013 Cleveland
28001 Albemarle 28115 Mooresville
2812 Kkbor 2811 Monr

ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU, TVL, TWC,
USA. VH1, WETV., Spectrum News
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Lake Norman (CTIR) Zone

2Q21 UE 25,309
o Median Age 41

77) % Female 51%
. Median HH Income $75,796

o Bachelor’s Degree + 25%

Owner-occupied 68%

Caucasian 85%

African American 10%

77

Zone Cities and Zips

Lake Norman Statesville 28660  Olin

28166  Troutman 28117 Mooresville
28031  Cornelius 28125 Mount Ulla

x 28636  Hiddenite 28625 Statesville

! 28681 Taylorsville 28036  Davidson
28634  Harmony 28081 Kannapolis
28027  Concord 28678  Stony Point
28609 Catawba 28689 Union Grove

&

€l

28650 Maiden 27013 Cleveland
27028  Mocksville 27020 Hamptonville
Moravian
28654  Falls 27055 Yadkinville
- = 28673  Sherrills Ford 28115 Mooresville
e 28682  Terrell 28078 Huntersville
28037  Denver 28660 Olin
- b ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
\% CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
i e ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
- FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,

HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU, TVL, TWC,
USA. VH1. WETV. Spectrum News

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Gaston (CTGA) Zone

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Demographics

2Q21 UE

% Female

Median Age

Median HH Income

Bachelor’s Degree +

Caucasian

Owner-occupied

African American

34,876
41
51%
$57,981
15%
65%
80%
16%

28092
28006
28052
28101
28080

28016
28054
28098
28032
28164
28034

Lincolnton
Alexis
Gastonia
Mc Adenville
Iron Station
Bessemer
City
Gastonia
Lowell
Cramerton
Stanley
Dallas

28037
29710
28150
28120
28012

28021
28168
28056
28033
28090
28086

Zone Cities and Zips

Denver
Clover
Shelby
Mount Holly
Belmont

Cherryville
Vale
Gastonia
Crouse
Lawndale

Kings Mountain

ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU, TVL, TWC,

USA. VH1. WETV. Spectrum News



Shelby (CTSH

o .

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Demographics

2Q21 UE 17,572
Median Age 42
% Female 51%
Median HH Income $50,005
Bachelor’'s Degree + 14%
Owner-occupied 65%
Caucasian 81%
African American 16%

Zone Cities and Zips
29702  Blacksburg 28043 Forest City

29745  York 28168 Vale
28052  Gastonia 28020 Casar
28073  Grover 28021 Cherryville

28016  Bessemer City 28152 Shelby
28139  Rutherfordton 28090 Lawndale

Connelly
28612  Springs 28040 Ellenboro
29710  Clover 28086 Kings Mountain
28150  Shelby 28114 Mooresboro
28018 _ Bostic 29743 _Smyrna

ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU, TVL, TWC,
USA. VH1. WETV. Spectrum News




Rockingham/Wadesboro (CTRO) Zone

73]
2Q21 UE 11,210
T » Median Age 41
@
% Female 49%
- Median HH Income $38,491
@ iy N
Bachelor’'s Degree + 9%
J @ Owner-occupied 52%
Caucasian 52%
African American 42%
w
28338 Ellerbe 28170 Wadesboro
Rockingham/Wadesboro 28119 Morven 28103 Marshville
28135 Polkton 28363 Marston
27306 Mount Gilead 27229 Candor
28347  Hoffman 28373 Pinebluff
28091 Lilesville 28351 Laurel Hill

28133  Peachland 28343 Gibson
28315  Aberdeen 28379 Rockingham

Jackson
28352  Laurinburg 27281 Springs
28396 ___Wagram 28345 Hamlet

ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU, TVL, TWC,
USA VH1, WETV, Spectrum News

&l

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Chester (CTCH) Zone
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Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.

Chester

Demographics

2Q21 UE 1,975
Median Age 42
% Female 52%
Median HH Income $44,657
i Bachelor’s Degree + 10%
p Owner-occupied 63%
Caucasian 59%
African American 38%
Zone Cities and Zips
A 29726  Mc Connells 29014  Blackstock
w 29745  York 29704 Catawba
29031 Carlisle 29730 Rock Hill

29714  Fort Lawn 29729 Richburg
29720 Lancaster 29712 Edgemoor
29742  Sharon 29055 Great Falls

29706  Chester
29180 ___Winnsboro

Networks

AEN, CNN, DISC, ESPN, FRFM, LIF,
TIBSC TNT. TWC _USA

€



Watauga/Avery (CTWA) Zone
S R

3 e \ 2Q21 UE 21,892
' l Median Age 40
B % Female 49%
5/ S, N
r Median HH Income $46,268
/ Bachelor's Degree + 21%
L
Lf"' Owner-occupied 42%
b
Caucasian 95%
African American 2%
Zone Cities and Zips
Watauga/Avery ; 28622  Elk Park 28607 Boone
28752  Marion 28692 Vilas
L 28651  Millers Creek 28684 Todd
. _\J_.--' 28604  Banner Elk 28626 Fleetwood
28777  Spruce Pine 28611 Collettsville
28655  Morganton 28618 Deep Gap
28761  Nebo 28665 Purlear
B 28645  Lenoir 28694 West Jefferson
) 28608  Boone 28679 Sugar Grove
Ve 28624  Ferguson 28657 Newland
) 28698  Zionville 28615 Creston
. 28646  Linville 28705 Bakersville
28605 Blowing Rock
ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
. HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
. NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
" “1 SECO, SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU,
i - TVL TWC. USA VH1. WETV. Spectrum News

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.



Catawba (CTCA) Zone

2Q21 UE 818,378
Median Age 43
% Female 51%
W Median HH Income $54,284
Bachelor’s Degree + 14%
Owner-occupied 65%
Caucasian 88%
African American 7%
L7 7;
Catawba 28602  Hickory 28673 Sherrills Ford
28092  Lincolnton 28601 Hickory
28636  Hiddenite 28637 Hildebran
‘33; 28681  Taylorsville 28610 Claremont
@ 28658  Newton 28168 Vale
W 28609 Catawba 28625 Statesville
28650 Maiden 28613 Conover
28654  Moravian Falls 28678 Stony Point
—_ 28630 Granite Falls 28689 Union Grove
Connelly

28612 Springs

ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
= CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
3 HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECO,
SECN, SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU,
TVL. TWC, USA. VH1. WETV. Spectrum News

@

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.



Caldwell/Burke (CTCW) Zone

Demographics

2Q21 UE 26,184
Median Age 44
% Female 50%
Median HH Income $51,327
Bachelor’s Degree + 15%
Owner-occupied 62%
Caucasian 88%
African American 7%
Zone Cities and Zips
28602  Hickory 28601 Hickory
28681  Taylorsville 28611 Collettsville
28645  Lenoir 28690 Valdese
28655  Morganton 28637 Hildebran
28624  Ferguson 28168 Vale
28638  Hudson 28020 Casar
28630 Granite Falls 28618 Deep Gap
28646  Linville 28665 Purlear
Connelly
28612  Springs 28657 Newland
28605 Blowing Rock 28606 Boomer
28607 ___Boone 28090 Lawndale

ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,
NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
SECO, SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU,
TVL TWC. USA VH1. WETV. Spectrum News

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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Lincoln East (CTLI) Zone

Demographics

€l

—

A/__/\ ﬁf‘/w \ 2Q21 UE 14,983

\l'\_r-—"'__""—._-‘l'_ ; .
. ' Median Age 43
% Female 51%
S o)
v 30, l\_,—\\ Median HH Income $57,191
" Bachelor's Degree + 15%
Owner-occupied 65%
Caucasian 87%
African American 8%
Zone Cities and Zips
Connelly
28092 Lincolnton 28612 Springs
—— 28602  Hickory 28673 Sherrills Ford
\ 28655  Morganton 28037 Denver
28658 Newton 28164 Stanley
28006  Alexis 28034 Dallas
28609 Catawba 28168 Vale
28650 Maiden 28021 Cherryville

28080 Iron Station 28033 Crouse
28016 ___Bessemer City 28090 Lawndale

ACCN, AEN, AMC, APL, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CMT,
CNBC, CNN, CNNE, DISC, DIY, DXD, ENT, ESNU,
ESP2, ESPD, ESPN, FOOD, FOXD, FRFM, FS1, FSSE,
FSSO, FX, FXNC, FXX, FYI, GALA, GOLF, HALL, HGTV,
N Loady | HIST, HLN, ID, LIF, LMN, MNBC, MTV, MTV2, NBCS,

d 2 VA 7 NFLN, NGC, NICK, OUTD, OWN, OXYG, PAR, SECN,
) ' | SECO, SYFY, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON, TRAV, TRU,
3 TVL. TWC. USA. VH1. WETV. Spectrum News

&l

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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West Jefferson (CTWJ) Zone

Demographics

2Q21 UE 786

Median Age 49

% Female 51%
Median HH Income $42,766

Bachelor’s Degree + 14%

Owner-occupied 51%

Caucasian 97%

African American 1%

Zone Cities and Zips

28651  Millers Creek 28672 Scottville
28644  Laurel Springs 28618 Deep Gap

West Jefferson

28640  Jefferson 28665 Purlear
28643 Lansing 28694 West Jefferson
- 28693  Warrensville 28617 Crumpler
WestJeerson 28684  Todd 28631 Grassy Creek

28626  Fleetwood 28615 Creston
37683  Mountain City

o AEN, APL, BRVO, CMDY, CMT, CNBC, CNN, DISC,
B A" A _ ESP2, ESPN, FOOD, FRFM, FSSO, FX, FXNC, HALL,

) R g e HGTV, HIST, LIF, NICK, PAR, TBSC, TLC, TNT, TOON,
e Pl i | TVL, TWC, USA

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.



Gaston (CTAG) Zone

CTAG ATT Gaston (1561)

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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CTAG ATT Gaston (1561)

a

€

€

2Q21 UE 7,537
Median Age 42
% Female 51%
Median HH Income $52,850
Bachelor's Degree + 14%
Owner Occupied 61%
Caucasian 83%
African American 12%
28092 Lincolnton 28037 Denver
28602 Hickory 28630 Granite Falls
28090 Lawndale 28164 Stanley
28636 Hiddenite 28605 Blowing Rock
28006 Alexis 28150 Shelby
28681 Taylorsville 28607 Boone
29584 Patrick 28120 Mount Holly
28658 Newton 28012 Belmont
28655 Morganton 28618 Deep Gap
28608 Boone 28168 Vale
28052 Gastonia 28610 Claremont
28645 Lenoir 28601 Hickory
28101 Mc Adenville 28637 Hildebran
28016 Bessemer City 28690 Valdese
28650 Maiden 28021 Cherryville
28032 Cramerton 28613 Conover
28054 Gastonia 28033 Crouse
28080 Iron Station 28152 Shelby
28098 Lowell 28056 Gastonia
28638 Hudson 28086 Kings Mountain
28034 Dallas 28114 Mooresboro

28612 Connelly Springs

AEN, AMC, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CNN, DISC, ESP2,
ESPN, FOOD, FRFM, FSSO, FX, FXNC, HGTV, HLN,
LIF. MTV. PAR, TBSC. TLC. TNT, USA




South (CTAR) Zone

2Q21 UE 11,052
Median Age 39
% Female 52%
Median HH Income $74,717
g Bachelor’s Degree + 31%
= Owner-occupied 64%
Caucasian 74%
African American 18%
CTAR ATT Charlotte South (1564) Zone Cities and Zips
28210  Charlotte 29520 Cheraw
29067 Kershaw 29710 Clover
28226  Charlotte 28105 Matthews
29726  Mc Connells 28277 Charlotte
29745  York 28211 Charlotte
L 28134  Pineville 28379 Rockingham
= 28227  Charlotte 28270 Charlotte
29706 ___Chester
Networks
™) N AEN, AMC, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CNN, DISC, ESP2,
/) <~ @ ESPN, FOOD, FRFM, FSSO, FX, FXNC, HGTV, HLN,
_ = LIF. MTV. PAR. TBSC. TLC. TNT. USA
w
@ & S
- < L20)

CTAR ATT Charlotte South (1564)

€
&

@

L3

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.
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North (CTAN) Zone
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€
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CTAN ATT Charlotte North {(1576)

&

L
L

CTAN ATT Cnariotts North (1576}

&l

&

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.

Demographics
2Q21 UE 21,536
Median Age 36
% Female 51%
Median HH Income $64,259
Bachelor's Degree + 24%
Owner Occupied 57%
Caucasian 61%
African American 31%

Zone Cities and Zips

28203 Charlotte 28208 Charlotte
28678 Stony Point 28673 Sherrills Ford
28166 Troutman 28117 Mooresville
28278 Charlotte 28083 Kannapolis
28214 Charlotte 28097 Locust
28677 Statesville 28660 Olin

28031 Cornelius 28137 Richfield
28212 Charlotte 28163 Stanfield
28217 Charlotte 28107 Midland
28269 Charlotte 28216 Charlotte
28761 Nebo 28205 Charlotte
28159 Spencer 28071 Gold Hill
28101 Mc Adenville 28125 Mount Ulla
28147 Salisbury 28215 Charlotte
28206 Charlotte 28625 Statesville
28146 Salisbury 28025 Concord
28027 Concord 28144 Salisbury
28209 Charlotte 28081 Kannapolis
28202 Charlotte 28204 Charlotte
28273 Charlotte 28036 Davidson
28207 Charlotte 27013 Cleveland
28213 Charlotte 28262 Charlotte
28682 Terrell 28078 Huntersville
28075 Harrisburg 28115 Mooresville

AEN, AMC, BET, BRVO, CMDY, CNN, DISC, ESP2,
ESPN, FOOD, FRFM, FSSO, FX, FXNC, HGTV, HLN,
LIF. MTV. PAR. TBSC. TLC TNT, USA




Master (CTAT) Zone
@ w

2Q21 UE 40,126
Median Age 38
% Female 51%
Median HH Income $62,321
Bachelor’s Degree + 23%
- Owner-occupied 60%
| @ . Caucasian 70%
» African American 23%
h - ‘&
© ".‘ - APL, CMT, CNBC, ENT, FBN, FS1, FSSE,
A\ A == GALA, GOLF, HIST, LMN, MNBC, NBCS,
\_CTAT ATT Master (1171) { NGC, NICK, OWN, OXYG, SYFY, TOON,
G S TRAV, TRU, TV1, TVL, VH1
@ | Y /
&,
F
. @
W -

&

Source: AMS-CableTrack Q2 2021; Neustar — ElementOne 2021.



